
GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 31 25 25 73,76 46 1,87 614 568 24,90 2 17 4 1 0 1 2 76,00 26 19 1 2 12 5 58,33

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 32 9 8 25,84 27 3,13 245 218 28,36 1 1 5 0 1 1 0 25,00 20 6 1 0 3 0 100,00

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Empty Net 0 9 0 0,39 3 22,98 3 0 22,98 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 33 33 33 100,00 76 2,27 862 786 25,79 3 18 9 1 1 2 2 63,64 49 25 2 2 15 5 66,67

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 33 16 26 42 30 31 14 17 13 13 2 13 1 0 3 0 0 2 3 2 1 101 15,84 0 1 0,00 7 3 42,86 1

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 33 13 15 28 6 20 14 6 6 8 7 7 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 89 14,61 152 99 60,56 3 1 33,33 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 33 7 19 26 12 26 13 13 5 10 2 8 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 74 9,46 359 304 54,15 1 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 33 10 15 25 54 31 17 14 6 8 4 7 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 0 105 9,52 0 1 0,00 2 2 100,00 1

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 33 5 17 22 34 28 18 10 3 5 2 11 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 73 6,85 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 32 6 13 19 6 16 15 1 6 7 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 70 8,57 1 0 100,00 1 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 33 2 17 19 14 23 19 4 2 8 0 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 37 5,41 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 33 9 5 14 12 11 15 -4 3 3 6 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 53 16,98 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 27 5 7 12 14 14 7 7 4 7 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 56 8,93 112 135 45,34 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 22 6 4 10 8 14 14 0 1 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 78 7,69 0 0 0,00 2 1 50,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 31 3 7 10 6 11 10 1 2 6 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 9,09 85 152 35,86 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 28 5 3 8 14 14 10 4 4 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 32 15,63 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 10 3 4 7 0 3 7 -4 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 27,27 18 12 60,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 33 2 5 7 4 8 8 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 7,14 1 1 50,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 33 2 5 7 12 8 10 -2 0 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 35 5,71 211 237 47,10 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 27 3 3 6 20 7 7 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 13,64 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 32 3 3 6 8 13 13 0 3 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8,57 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 33 2 3 5 6 15 11 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 10,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 29 0 5 5 10 17 14 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 12 1 3 4 10 4 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 5,88 1 1 50,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 15 0 3 3 4 5 3 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 17 0 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 31 0 1 1 2 50 27 23 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STICHA Dennis (D, AUT, 05.08.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WÜRSCHL Niklas (D, AUT, 28.08.1999) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHNETZER Ramon (D, AUT, 12.08.1996) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 8 0 0 0 2 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 32 0 0 0 0 13 21 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 708 103 185 288 312 387 294 93 66 113 34 67 3 5 19 2 1 3 4 19 2 1012 10,18 940 946 49,84 16 7 43,75 2

INDIVIDUAL STATISTICS BY TEAM: EC KAC

SEASON TOTALS

TOI

1479:19

518:18

00:00

07:50

2005:27

SVS%

92,51

88,98

0,00

0,00

91,18



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 16 14 14 87,19 25 1,76 345 320 24,34 1 10 1 1 0 1 1 83,33 14 11 0 1 7 2 71,43

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 16 2 2 12,61 6 2,93 56 50 27,31 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 16,67 6 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Empty Net 0 2 0 0,19 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 16 16 16 100,00 31 1,91 401 370 24,67 1 10 2 1 1 1 1 75,00 20 11 0 1 7 2 71,43

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 16 9 12 21 16 17 3 14 6 7 2 5 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 1 53 16,98 0 1 0,00 3 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 16 6 9 15 22 19 5 14 4 4 2 5 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 1 0 56 10,71 0 0 0,00 2 2 100,00 1

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 16 5 10 15 8 14 2 12 3 5 2 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 39 12,82 175 150 53,85 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 16 6 8 14 4 8 6 2 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 49 12,24 92 59 60,93 2 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 16 2 11 13 8 13 7 6 2 4 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 11,11 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 16 3 9 12 4 8 7 1 3 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 8,57 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 16 2 5 7 24 15 5 10 2 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 39 5,13 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 11 3 3 6 2 7 2 5 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 8,11 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 12 3 3 6 6 6 3 3 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 21 14,29 39 47 45,35 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 16 3 3 6 6 5 6 -1 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 31 9,68 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 16 2 4 6 2 6 6 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 10,53 43 76 36,13 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 16 1 3 4 2 3 4 -1 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 1 1 50,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 15 1 2 3 2 5 8 -3 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8,33 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 16 1 2 3 6 4 4 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 16 6,25 94 110 46,08 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 12 2 0 2 4 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14,29 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 6 1 1 2 0 1 3 -2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 14,29 10 7 58,82 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 15 1 1 2 12 3 4 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 14 0 2 2 4 9 6 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 9 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 11 0 1 1 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 16 0 1 1 2 29 14 15 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 16 0 1 1 2 3 6 -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STICHA Dennis (D, AUT, 05.08.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHNETZER Ramon (D, AUT, 12.08.1996) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 4 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 16 0 0 0 0 3 6 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 346 51 92 143 150 188 113 75 30 51 18 36 3 5 10 1 1 2 1 11 2 505 10,10 454 452 50,11 8 2 25,00 1

HOME RECORD

TOI

850:31

123:02

92,75

89,29

SVS%

1:54

975:27

0,00

92,27



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 15 11 11 61,05 21 2,00 269 248 25,67 1 7 3 0 0 0 1 66,67 12 8 1 1 5 3 40,00

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 16 7 6 38,38 21 3,19 189 168 28,69 1 1 4 0 0 1 0 27,78 14 6 1 0 3 0 100,00

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 3 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Empty Net 0 7 0 0,58 3 30,34 3 0 30,34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 3 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 17 17 17 100,00 45 2,62 461 416 26,85 2 8 7 0 0 1 1 52,94 29 14 2 1 8 3 62,50

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 17 7 14 21 14 14 11 3 7 6 0 8 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 1 0 48 14,58 0 0 0,00 4 3 75,00 1

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 17 3 12 15 10 13 13 0 1 5 2 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 8,82 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 17 7 7 14 2 12 8 4 4 5 3 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 40 17,50 60 40 60,00 1 1 100,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 17 2 9 11 4 12 11 1 2 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5,71 184 154 54,44 1 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 17 4 6 10 32 12 12 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 49 8,16 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 17 6 2 8 6 6 9 -3 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 22 27,27 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 16 3 4 7 2 8 8 0 3 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 35 8,57 1 0 100,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 16 3 3 6 10 10 7 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 18 16,67 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 15 2 4 6 8 8 4 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 35 5,71 73 88 45,34 0 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 17 0 6 6 6 10 12 -2 0 4 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 4 2 3 5 0 2 4 -2 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 50,00 8 5 61,54 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 11 3 1 4 6 7 12 -5 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 41 7,32 0 0 0,00 2 1 50,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 12 2 2 4 8 4 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 25,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 17 2 2 4 4 12 5 7 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 18,18 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 9 1 3 4 10 3 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6,67 1 1 50,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 15 1 3 4 4 5 4 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 42 76 35,59 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 17 1 3 4 6 4 6 -2 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 5,26 117 127 47,95 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 17 2 1 3 6 8 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 8,70 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 17 1 2 3 2 5 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 15 0 3 3 6 8 8 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 6 0 2 2 4 4 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 6 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHNETZER Ramon (D, AUT, 12.08.1996) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WÜRSCHL Niklas (D, AUT, 28.08.1999) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 15 0 0 0 0 21 13 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 16 0 0 0 0 10 15 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 362 52 93 145 162 199 181 18 36 62 16 31 0 0 9 1 0 1 3 8 0 507 10,26 486 494 49,59 8 5 62,50 1

0:00

5:56

ROAD RECORD

TOI

628:48

395:16

SVS%

92,19

88,89

0,00

0,00

90,241030:00



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 5 1 1 19,67 0 0,00 16 16 16,00 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 100,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 5 4 4 80,19 8 1,96 102 94 25,02 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 83,33 3 4 1 1 5 3 40,00

Empty Net 0 1 0 0,14 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 5 5 5 100,00 8 1,57 118 110 23,21 1 4 0 0 0 0 1 86,67 3 4 1 1 5 3 40,00

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 5 3 2 5 6 4 1 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 14 21,43 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 5 2 3 5 0 5 1 4 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16,67 0 0 0,00 1 1 100,00 0

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 5 1 4 5 6 3 2 1 1 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 5 1 3 4 8 3 1 2 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12,50 1 1 50,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 5 0 4 4 0 3 2 1 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 58 48 54,72 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 5 2 1 3 0 3 0 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 22,22 1 0 100,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 5 1 2 3 2 3 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12,50 42 37 53,16 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 5 0 3 3 0 4 0 4 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 5 0 3 3 2 4 0 4 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0,00 30 31 49,18 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 5 2 0 2 0 3 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 33,33 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 2 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 5 1 1 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 5 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,00 17 33 34,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 3 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 9,09 0 0 0,00 2 1 50,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 5 1 0 1 2 4 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 25,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 5 0 1 1 4 3 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 5 0 1 1 0 4 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 5 0 0 0 0 8 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 5 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 5 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 5 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 105 16 31 47 36 72 19 53 12 24 4 7 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 133 12,03 149 150 49,83 4 2 50,00 0

SVS%

100,00

244:34

0:26

305:00

SEPTEMBER RECORD

TOI

60:00

92,16

0,00

93,22



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 9 3 3 33,85 6 1,91 94 88 30,00 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 33,33 4 2 0 0 3 0 100,00

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 9 6 6 65,52 12 1,98 159 147 26,21 0 2 2 1 0 0 1 50,00 8 4 0 1 3 1 66,67

Empty Net 0 3 0 0,63 1 17,14 1 0 17,14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 9 9 9 100,00 19 2,05 254 235 27,44 0 2 3 1 1 1 1 44,44 13 6 0 1 6 1 83,33

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 9 4 7 11 14 9 2 7 3 4 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 34 11,76 0 0 0,00 4 2 50,00 1

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 9 2 5 7 4 6 2 4 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 25 8,00 96 88 52,17 1 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 9 3 3 6 2 4 6 -2 3 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12,50 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 9 2 3 5 2 5 1 4 1 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 5,71 1 2 33,33 1 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 9 3 1 4 4 8 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 24 12,50 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 9 2 1 3 8 3 5 -2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 15,38 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 9 1 2 3 12 7 3 4 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 26 3,85 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 9 1 2 3 0 3 3 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 27 54 33,33 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 9 1 2 3 6 5 4 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 4,35 49 47 51,04 0 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 9 1 1 2 4 5 6 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 5 0 2 2 0 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 9 0 2 2 0 4 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 9 0 2 2 2 3 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0,00 78 63 55,32 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 9 1 0 1 12 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11,11 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 9 1 0 1 2 4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11,11 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 9 0 1 1 0 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WÜRSCHL Niklas (D, AUT, 28.08.1999) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 3 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 7 0 0 0 2 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 9 0 0 0 0 13 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 9 0 0 0 0 3 4 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 9 0 0 0 4 4 5 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 189 22 34 56 88 95 71 24 18 26 4 8 0 0 3 0 1 0 2 3 1 295 7,46 251 255 49,60 7 2 28,57 1

188:00

363:57

3:30

555:27

93,62

92,45

0,00

92,52

OCTOBER RECORD

TOI SVS%



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 8 7 7 77,78 13 1,86 166 153 23,71 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 100,00 8 5 0 0 0 0 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 8 2 2 21,92 9 4,56 68 59 34,47 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 7 2 0 0 0 0 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 2 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Empty Net 0 2 0 0,30 1 36,73 1 0 36,73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary 9 9 9 100,00 23 2,56 235 212 26,11 0 7 2 0 0 0 0 77,78 16 7 0 0 0 0 0

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 9 8 8 16 6 13 4 9 6 5 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 1 32 25,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 9 3 6 9 2 12 4 8 3 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 12,50 103 88 53,93 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 9 4 4 8 4 5 6 -1 3 1 1 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 21 19,05 62 38 62,00 0 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 9 3 5 8 18 11 5 6 1 4 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 32 9,38 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 9 2 6 8 6 11 5 6 1 0 1 5 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 23 8,70 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 9 0 8 8 2 9 6 3 0 5 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 9 3 4 7 0 9 7 2 1 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 32 9,38 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 9 1 5 6 0 5 4 1 1 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18 5,56 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 9 2 3 5 2 5 4 1 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 25,00 38 52 42,22 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 9 1 3 4 2 3 3 0 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 10,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 9 2 1 3 0 5 4 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 20,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 9 2 1 3 2 2 3 -1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 20 10,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 7 1 2 3 4 2 1 1 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 8,33 9 24 27,27 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 8 0 3 3 6 7 5 2 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 8 1 1 2 2 2 6 -4 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 7,14 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 6 0 1 1 2 1 2 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 8 0 1 1 0 17 8 9 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STICHA Dennis (D, AUT, 05.08.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WÜRSCHL Niklas (D, AUT, 28.08.1999) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHNETZER Ramon (D, AUT, 12.08.1996) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 5 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 8 0 0 0 0 5 7 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 9 0 0 0 2 3 5 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 9 0 0 0 4 0 4 -4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,00 46 69 40,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 194 33 62 95 74 129 96 33 20 36 11 22 2 4 6 0 0 3 0 7 1 288 11,46 258 274 48,50 0 0 0,00 0

1:38

540:00

92,17

86,76

0,00

0,00

90,21

NOVEMBER RECORD

TOI SVS%

420:00

118:22

0:00



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 8 7 7 71,71 12 1,84 153 141 23,49 2 4 2 0 0 1 0 66,67 6 6 0 0 4 1 75

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 9 3 2 27,88 12 4,74 67 55 26,46 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 9 2 1 0 0 0 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 1 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Empty Net 0 3 0 0,42 1 26,47 1 0 26,47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary 9 9 9 100,00 25 2,75 221 196 24,33 2 4 4 0 0 1 0 51,85 16 8 1 0 4 1 75

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 9 5 5 10 0 5 5 0 0 3 5 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 20 25,00 87 56 60,84 1 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 9 1 8 9 6 5 6 -1 1 2 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 7,69 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 9 2 6 8 2 5 6 -1 2 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 20 10,00 0 1 0,00 2 1 50,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 9 1 7 8 24 7 7 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 33 3,03 0 0 0,00 2 2 100,00 1

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 8 3 4 7 0 3 4 -1 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 37,50 17 12 58,62 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 9 2 4 6 14 5 9 -4 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14,29 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 9 2 4 6 6 4 5 -1 1 1 1 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 19 10,53 95 80 54,29 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 9 2 3 5 2 3 6 -3 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 16,67 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 9 3 1 4 6 6 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 13 23,08 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 9 0 4 4 4 4 5 -1 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 5 3 0 3 2 3 2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 9 33,33 21 28 42,86 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 9 1 2 3 2 3 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 16,67 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 9 0 3 3 2 4 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 9 2 0 2 6 3 5 -2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 6,06 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 9 1 1 2 4 2 3 -1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 33,33 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 9 1 1 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7 14,29 42 64 39,62 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 9 1 1 2 2 4 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 6 0 1 1 0 2 3 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHNETZER Ramon (D, AUT, 12.08.1996) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 8 0 0 0 2 11 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 8 0 0 0 2 1 3 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 3 13 18,75 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 9 0 0 0 0 2 10 -8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 9 0 0 0 2 1 3 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 1 0 100,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 198 30 55 85 96 85 102 -17 15 26 14 28 1 1 5 1 0 0 2 7 0 261 11,49 266 255 51,06 5 3 60,00 1

2:16

545:00

92,16

82,09

0,00

0,00

88,69

DECEMBER RECORD

TOI SVS%

390:48

151:56

0:00



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 1 1 1 100,00 1 1 34 33 34,00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 100,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 1 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Empty Net 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Summary 1 1 1 100,00 1 1 34 33 34,00 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 100,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 1 1 1 2 2 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 20,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 1 0 2 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 50,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 3 4 42,86 0 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0,00 3 5 37,50 0 0 0,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 7 0 100,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

NEAL Matthew (F, CAN, 22.11.1991) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 1 0 100,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 1 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 2 3 40,00 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Bench 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 22 2 3 5 18 6 6 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 35 5,71 16 12 57,14 0 0 0,00 0

60:00

97,06

0,00

0,00

97,06

JANUARY RECORD

TOI SVS%

60:00

0:00

0:00



GOALKEEPERS

Player GP GPI GS TOI% GA GAA SOG SVS SAA SO RW RL OW OL SW SL PTS% ESGA PPGA SHGA PGA PSA PSG PSV%

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 2 1 1 35,14 3 2,77 36 33 33,23 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 33,33 3 0 0 1 3 1 66,67

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 3 2 2 64,47 10 5,03 63 53 31,69 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0,00 8 2 0 0 0 0 0,00

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 1 0 0 0,00 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Empty Net 0 1 0 0,40 1 81,82 1 0 81,82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,00

Team Summary 6 4 3 100,00 14 4,54 100 86 32,43 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 11,11 12 2 0 1 3 1 66,67

SKATERS

Player GP G A PTS PIM + - +/- ESG ESA PPG PPA SHG SHA GWG GTG OTG ENG PG FG UAG SOG SG% FOW FOL FO% PSA PSG PSG% GWS

RICHTER Marco (F, AUT, 19.11.1995) 2 2 2 4 2 5 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5 40,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

PETERSEN Nick (F, CAN, 27.05.1989) 3 1 1 2 4 1 4 -3 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 9 11,11 0 0 0,00 2 0 0,00 0

HARAND Patrick (F, AUT, 15.03.1984) 3 1 1 2 0 3 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 33,33 11 8 57,89 0 0 0,00 0

WAHL Mitch (F, USA, 22.01.1990) 3 0 2 2 2 1 3 -2 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 10 2 83,33 1 0 0,00 0

GARTNER Robin (D, SWE, 07.11.1988) 3 0 2 2 4 2 3 -1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KRAUS Nikolaus (F, AUT, 21.11.1996) 2 1 0 1 0 1 2 -1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 50,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOCH Thomas (F, AUT, 17.08.1983) 3 1 0 1 2 0 4 -4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 11,11 31 38 44,93 0 0 0,00 0

FISCHER David (D, USA, 19.02.1988) 3 1 0 1 4 3 6 -3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 9 11,11 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

UNTERWEGER Clemens (D, AUT, 01.04.1992) 3 0 1 1 0 1 3 -2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

SCHUMNIG Martin (D, AUT, 28.07.1989) 3 0 1 1 0 2 5 -3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

LIIVIK Siim (F, EST, 14.02.1988) 3 0 1 1 2 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0,00 17 24 41,46 0 0 0,00 0

WITTING Marcel (F, AUT, 23.09.1995) 3 0 1 1 0 2 3 -1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

DULLER Christoph (D, AUT, 14.02.1994) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Manuel (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HOLZER Jakob (GK, AUT, 02.12.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KERNBERGER Michael (D, AUT, 24.01.1997) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

OBERSTEINER Daniel (F, AUT, 02.02.1998) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HAUGEN Lars (GK, NOR, 19.03.1987) 2 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KREUZER Philipp (F, AUT, 01.04.1995) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

KOZEK Andrew (F, CAN, 26.05.1986) 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 -5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

HUNDERTPFUND Thomas (F, AUT, 14.12.1989) 3 0 0 0 4 0 3 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 10 22 31,25 0 0 0,00 0

GEIER Stefan (F, AUT, 08.01.1988) 3 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

MADLENER David (GK, AUT, 31.03.1992) 3 0 0 0 0 5 8 -3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

STRONG Steven (D, AUT, 16.02.1993) 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

COMRIE Adam (D, CAN, 31.07.1990) 3 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0,00 0 0 0,00 0 0 0,00 0

BISCHOFBERGER Johannes (F, AUT, 13.07.1994) 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0,00 0 0 0,00 1 0 0,00 0

Team Summary 63 7 12 19 24 36 67 -31 6 10 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 84 8,33 79 94 45,66 4 0 0,00 0

AGAINST GRAZ 99ers

185:00

91,67

84,13

0,00

0,00

86,00

TOI SVS%

65:00

119:16

0:00

0:44


